
 2023 BRMX Spring Schools 

 Dates: 
 Saturday  April 29  : 8am - 10am 
 Wednesday  May 3:  4pm - 6pm 
 Saturday  May 6:  8am - 10am 
 Wednesday  May 10:  4pm - 6pm 
 Saturday  May 13:  8am - 10am 
 Wednesday  May 17:  4pm - 6pm 
 Saturday  May 20:  8am - 10am 
 Wednesday  May 24:  4pm - 6pm 
 Saturday  May 27:  8am - 10am 
 Wednesday  May 31:  4pm - 6pm 

 Cost:  Member -  $35 
 Non-Member -  $50 

 *Non members will need to pay $25 
 extra to continue riding after the 
 school. 
 Payment on Arrival. 
 Arrive with time to sign-in and 
 unload. 

 Skill levels: 
 Aimed towards ANYONE up to MRC 
 Junior Speed. 

 All Ages Welcome 

 What to expect… 

 Lessons begin at the Scheduled 
 time; arrive with time to get unloaded 
 and changed. 

 Instructors:  Brook Greenlaw 
 & Kevin Sullivan  . 

 Almost 2 hrs of lessons including: 
 - Track etiquette 
 - Body Position 
 - Cornering Techniques 
 - Jumping Techniques 
 - Throttle Control 
 - Braking 
 And much more. 

 How To Book: 
 Call or Text Brook Greenlaw 

 @  705-928-1114 


